Registration	No.	ATOMIA	
	Mary Statement for a Strangenton of the Statement of the		

and Remarks		Signature	Certificate No.
		the tribunal	
JET AVIATION/PALM BEACH, INC. FAA CRS 705- PALM BEACH, INT'L AIRPORT, WEST PALM BEACH,	235		
WO#: DATE: 29 I CERTIFY THAT THIS QUILLAME HAS B	EEN INSPECTED		
IN ACCORDANCE WITH A CARLOS (60) IN ACCORDANCE WITH FAR 91.167.1 AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AN AIRWORT			
LANDINGS TT. 60 4 HRS.	HRS		
SIGNED AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE	The state of the s	The second secon	
A single second	non in the	2007	
AN YALK	\$2747		
			£:
			browner em

	Aircraft Time		Recorder	Mainte	
Date	This Date	Total	Reading	Maintenance	
	Brought Forward	ALC:			
		312	30166	SEPANDALPALM BEACH, IND. FAA CRS 208-239 PALM BEJULITUS L. MIRPORT, SKST FALM BEACH, FLORID	
	Re Mo Th in ru app Per thi	g. No.: 830500 del: FM 72 e aircraft identification of the Federal proved for return retinent details of its repair station ted: 2/10/55 Sir: Boca Airport, 3900 Airport R Boca Raton, FL	Make: S/N: Fied above was ince with current Aviation Regulate service. The repair are under Work Orde gned: Inc./DBA Boca A coad	Pupul Pupu Pupu	
		a a		A CHE 705-235	
Total To Carry Forward				0	

and Remarks	Signature	Certificate No
	etamie	
7MAR 89 N 8305W 0766.3 TACH	1	
REMOVED & REPLACED NLG SHOCK STRUT	2.372	NATE AND
BEARING O-RING, SEALS, AND WIPER.		
SERVICED STRUT WITH FRESH HYDRAUL	IC	N. SHELLOW MAN
FLUID AND NITROGEN. LUBED NLG SCISS	SOR	Ogrt, E
BOLTSEND		
Janual D. Friences		
DANIEL H. GRIESSER		
AP 79523757		N. W.
	460	1
		elet To

and pulling the same	Aircra	ft Time	Recorder		Maintenance
Date	This Date	Total	Reading		
13 miles	Brought Forward	1 1 4 3 66	Repla	och 90	the convert
170	109 77	4 4/	Ose	oct 90	
Date 1/100	st this AC/H	1, 16			
I certify th	at this AC/H	sig. has been			A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
inspected in	accordance wit	ha Johnson		KEEP em FLYIN	
inspection &	has been four	ad airworthy.	A CONTRACTOR	1190 San Luiz Ave.	Control of the Control
Dig	A-0185	9263 TA	The State of the State of	Clewiston, FL 33440	
Cert. #	N-6 100	1-10 400	A SECTION OF	813/983-9785	
	A CONTRACTOR OF			020,000 0700	
					<u> </u>
					A SUPPLIES THE PARTY OF THE PAR
Total To					
Carry Forward					

Registration	No.	
		The state of the s

and Remarks	Signature	Certificate No.
828-89 Tach=8.	23,9	12 1 2 (vo. 1
Installed New 600	0-6 8ply Tire	on
Right Wheel Assy L	ubed Wheel	9 44
Bearings, Sattled Ax	le Nut -	72 U.X.
Scott R Whale He	EP 239-19-108	3 - 74
1 de de montage de la face de	Company Day Day	00 /A T
samin attackment of 1 2 had	PRINCIPLE STATE	20
0.51	A SILL WASTURA	7 2
A 1 2 3 3 1 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	monta de la responsación	to be motto
1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 -	Har Lingh Fine	as a sulvitu
		house time?

Date	Aircra	ft Time	Recorder	
Date	This Date	Total	Reading	Maintenance
Nov 15, 1989	Brought Forward	X Installe	s the fo	llowing radios provided by
the	wwwer to	replace st	olen equip	ment: KMA-24, sn 28871;
Ky-	197,5071	340; KY-	197,547	3914; KN-53, SN 47000;
KN-	53, SNU	5993; KR	87, SN7	403; KN-62, SN 3979;
KT-	76A, Sn	73519. C	Alibrated	VORS And LOCS. Checked
All	egripment	Car bedar	- derry	ion. Transponder tested
2A	required b	Y FAR 91.1	15 and 6	found to meet the specs
	FAR 43,			Jimy D. Cook
*These radio	os only-car	25 And Airc	ort	Palm Beach Avioniss
Total To Carry Forward	ere not da	mided plat	heft,	FAA CRS 705-36

and Remarks	Econder (a) Saconing	Signature	Certificate No.
	MAY 4, 1990 N8305W	TACH 910	
	BANGEREEN BANGEREEN STEELEN DE STEELEN BESTELLEN BESTELLEN BANGEREEN BANGEREEN BANGEREEN BANGEREEN BANGEREEN B	NGS. CLEANED UEL SCREENS.) AND COMPASS BATTERY AND ALL LIGHTS. REPLACE AFT	
			Total so Compand

	Aircraft Time		Recorder	M.S.
Date	This Date	Total	Reading	Maintenanc
	Brought Forward			
	Dolph	n AVIATIO	N, INC.	
	Airgate Station	, Sarasota - Bradi	inton Airport	1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
C-	- +Mm90	, Florida 33578 Time in serv	010	
1-	artify that I have in		cordance with a	
	Annual		on and it is approve	be
ŧ¢.	return to service.	Hort I	A1920074	
Ab Sun		backa	book.	
			24	Panchener
Total To Carry Forward				

and Remarks	Signature	Certificate No.
Date: <u>5-10-90</u> <u>Hobbe/Tach</u> <u>915</u> I certify that I.A.W. FAR 91.171:	And the season of the season o	
1. The static pressure system was tested on 5 1/0190.		
2. The altimeter ist was/were tested to 70 k ft. on 4130190.		
3. The automatic pressure altitude reporting system was tested to 15 K ft. on \$110190.		
4. The transponder, make KING model KT76A s/n 735/9 was tested I.A.W. FAR 91.172 using a		
certified ATC transponder tester. Signature W.D. 6155		
Aero Marine Electronics - FAA CRS UY4R587M		1
8191 N. Tamiami Trail Sarasota, Florida 34243		
	3 1 3 2 3	
		Total to

LOG BOOK ENTRY

BUTLER AVIATION

A/C S/N 3011

PALM BEACH, INC. West Palm Beach, Florida 33416

REMOVED AND REPLACED LY MAIN AND REPACED

BEARINGS TAN M/M

SND



DATE 9-21-90	A/C TIME 95439ENG TIME	W.O. # 42222
THE MAINTENANCE OPERATIONS	DESCRIBED ABOVE WERE INSPECTED AND	, WITH RESPECT TO THE
THE AIDCOA	ET AND OD COMPONENT IS APPROVED FO	R RETURN TO SERVICE.
DETAILS ARE ON FILE AT THIS A	GENCY UNDER ABOVE REFERENCED WOR	FOR
SIGNED - YOUR	TO ALMATION DEDAID CTATION #4226	

Registration No.

and Remarks	Redding .	Signature	Certificate No.
1/29/90 TACH = 999.	2 Hrs.	tidine grading	
REMOVED AND	REPLACED E.L	.T. BATTERY	NEDT
DUE OCTOBER	1992. UNIT	FUNCTIONALL	y TESTED.
He RETURNED	TO SERVICE	en enmy // hahal	1 2013 095 M
The state of the s		3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	
16/91 TACH = 1109.9 H	us.	D I Trans	Aero
I CERTIFY THAT THIS	HIRCRAFT HAS	BEN ANSPEC	WED IN FREET
NCE WITH AN ANNUAL N AIRNORTHY CONDITION	INCRECTION AND	V+D C/MI AD	89-72-05
HARTER PROPERCER	The repairs-No	CRACKS NOTE	RAR RIH
OTANIE PAR AN AN ALOTTE	77604 91-11 Pn	APCIANCE RECOI	OED. SEE
ETANK CAP, AD NOTES ACK OF BOOK. ENDERTY	Michael Haney S	29/30095 1A	

	Aircre	oft Time	Recorder	
Date	This Date	Total	Reading	Main
1 2 3	Brought Forward -	Jakar.	1369 K	Maintenar
	THE CASE	1	Jaka A	1
		CERTIFY THA	I IHIS QU	recraft
	The way			ED IN ACCORDANCE
	A BANG	WITH A WAS I	FTERMINED	O BE IN AIRWORTHY
	a tilk is	CONDITION. TO	TAL TIME IN	SERVICE 1275.5
· Land	S.M.			DATE Co - 27-92 RS A&P/IA 667160
- Medi	a sac è	HUNNEHLE -	Sent	le Tamers
				malitaris to the
		+4100	Minte of	Taile Matain
		A TABLE	1 2 1	A . O . A
otal To arry Forward		1 AL S	AVI	The state of the second

Registration No.		
and Remarks	Signature	Certificate No.
1/92 TACH = 1312, 92 ths,	diringht was received	
INSTALLED NEW E.L.T. BATTERY	Amenger A	BATTERY
AND YH M.L.G. TIRE, CLEANED, I	Segues & P	E-GREASE
WHEER BEARINGS, ENDENMY Mille	Haney 56913	0095 AAH
GREGG AVIONICS FAA APVD. REPAIR STN #GQKR959K A/C H-32 N 8305W Date 3/9-93 ATC Transponder & encoding system. When applicable have been tested & inspected in accordance with FAR-PART 43 APPENDIX F-91-413 I certify that the Altimeter, Static System, and Integration T required by FAR 91.411 have been pormed. The Altimeter was 1 d to 20,000 ft.	t was determined to	woniny condition and seasons are seasons and seasons and seasons and seasons are seasons and seasons and seasons are seasons and seasons and seasons are seasons and seasons and seasons and seasons are seasons and seasons are seasons and seasons are seasons and seasons and seasons are seasons and seasons are seasons and seasons are seasons and seasons are seasons are seasons and seasons are seasons are seasons and seasons are seasons are seasons are seasons and seasons are seasons a
Signed J		Total Tu

Aircre			
This Date	aft Time	Recorder	Maintenance
Brought Forward	Total	AL	
aircraft end tance with an areas determine	gine has be	en PLUS APPRO ANCE AIT Hypnos HAUCE PROPER	SARREL & BUSHINGS, FUD DOSA BARREL & BUSHINGS, FUD DOSA ND INSTALLED TOR AND TURBO INTERCOOLER DAW THE PREJATE STC. WEIGHT BAL- & COULDMENT LIST, SUB- TORM 337. ORIGEN BOTTLE TATIC, TESTED & REGULATOR CUR D. C/W AD 93-16-14 ON HAMTEU LER HUBS BY VISUAL & ECT IN- CALTION, ALSO REPLACED SPINNER NATUR PART. CORNAIN.
0		With	NATU PART, and every.
			Photo Science Selection and the selection of the selectio
	13/16/16		
1	Tach/Hobbs: Africally endince with an as determine	Forward Forward Tach/Hobbs:/349, Aircraft engine has be lance with an ANNUAL	Forward Forward Forw

Registration No	WARRANI The following in supplied when consideration. Consideratio
and Remarks	WARRAI WARRAI RE following RE INSTALLED TACHTIME TACHTIME TACHTIME TACHTIME TACHTIME TACHTIME TACHTIME
29 July 94 Tach 1420.1 Install adjusted during n W R	MARRANTY DATA CARD WARRANTY DATA CARD The following information must be supplied when requesting warranty onsideration. MARRANTY DATA CARD TACHTIME TAC
Date: 5/36/95 Tach/Hobbs: 1486.576	
	DISC'S & LININGS, ELT BATTENY AND
certify that this aircraft / engine has been	HET CABIN DOOR STALLS ALL WITH
inspected in accordance with an ANNUAC	VEW PANTS. OUD EVANY
inspection and was determined, to be in air	State of the contract Cher Cher Cher
worthy condition per applicable PIPER	alassa sa alas de la
service manual.	Servi fallery, My 60165 80 83 CE HAROLEIN
Signed: 1/1/100/ Hans 569/30098 14	Torsion to 40 = 505. Remotred - 15-65
	Carry Forward S

	Aircraft	Time	Ding		Maintenance
Date	This Date	Total	Reading		
	Brought Forward	FAA	APVD. REPAI	RT AVIONICS R STN #HD7R252J	7.39.73
Airborn	e	A/CPA-32.	-301TN 83C	Date 7-11-96	
Air Filter Cha	nge Reminder	applicabl	le have been	tested & inspected in T 43 APPENDIX	Market Star
Changed at:	Next Change:	F-91-413			10 m
1537.0 Hrs.	2037.0 Hrs.	l certify	that the Alt	imeter, Static System, ts required by FAR	The second
12 July % Date	Next Change: 2037.0 Hrs. Taky 97 Parker	91.411 h	ave been per to 20,000 ft	formed. The Altimeter	(Jac
	Aerospace	Signed			1.1
July 96 -	ach= 1537.70	TAF:	1537.70	Installed new instrume	ent Ainfilter 3/N
3-1 & Vacuum	regulator fil	er Element	P/N 83-5-1	Removed Battery :	installed new
35 battery,	Sh 60166308	8. Cleaned,	Flushed	battery box. Acquisted	l Aileron cab
nsion to 4	±5 lbs. Remov	ed fuel Se	lector bow	I, inspected Screen	Continued
Total To Carry Forward					

Registration	Vo. OL TRANSPRIA	
9		-

and Remarks		Signature	Certificate No.
reassemble w/new seals.	Lk check no leaks. Re	moved, deaned &	repacked
reassemble when seals.	Aircraf. All A.D.i	thecked flore	Nuly 96 FNI
1, 1,	And hood and	anione Barrio side	Toda idinan lun
John A. J.	regle. H+P115628415	cordance with an	s ni beloegeni
	o be in all	nd was determined	inspection to
Date: 1/ July 9	6 Tach/Hobbs: 1537.70	The Contraction	nson solf
T.T: <u>1537-</u> 78			V. Details
inspected in acco	saircraft engine has be	en	1/4/8
	was determined to be in	air	'Ren
worthy condition service manual.	per applicable Piper	50 PAMS. =	10/10
Signed: ()		5	ef intel

Sec.

Aircraft Time Recorder Date Reading Maintenance Total This Date Brought Forward 97 Tachy Hobbs: 1610.57 Hay I certify that this aircraft / engine has been inspected in accordance with an HINNING inspection and was determined to be in air service manual/ Uy 5891300951A Signed: Total To Carry Forward

Registration No.		
and Remarks	Signature	Certificate No.
1/1/98 TACH= 1666.87 Hrs. REMOVED & REPLACED 44 M. PART. END ENRY Midwell hour	My Myuna i krowipi	
REMOVES & REPLACES 44 M	ILG TIRE W,	hou
PART. ON Every Afichaet Lane	589130095.	AEIP
Date: 9/16/98 Tact/Hobbs: 1680,75 Hs. REMO	VED & REPLACE	TOTAL IN ATTO
II Bustings	& HARDWARE	Clw AD96-10.
	111.00000	1
inspection and was determined to be in all 9 MN HND3-	the Hoses PER	XWAD 95-26-13 PARA 1A - WITH
service manual /	THIS TIME, E	DE ENTRY
Mychael Homes Eg130095 AP		
		Cong followers

	1 At-arm	ft Time	Recorder	Maintenance
Date	This Date	Total	Reading	
	Brought Forward		4 68	711 SHOW TOWNS 1110
Date: 9/16/9	8 Tach/Hobbs:	1680.7	Ha.	ART DE CONTRACT
certify that the	aircraft en	MUNUM	125 2000	2837 squitpe 2/9/15 a
worthy condition	was determin	PIPER	See nead	arcraft / engine has
service manual Signed:	1 /. / . // / /	ncez 53913	0095/A	ad at benimerab and bes noticed
7	263/ 5703	0	The same	othy condition per applicable 1/1/19
- 650a		1/4	Selection Co.	Charles I was a second
Total To Carry Forward				

Remarks		Recaling	fister.	Signature	Certificate No	
Exodus Air	Service	4555 We	est Ave "G"	(WJF)		
	(661) 942-6489	Lancasi	ter, Californic	93536		
Date 10/10/99 TSMO	Tach 176 TSTO	3.9 Hrs.	Aircra	ft N8305W	on comments.	
Removed and rep						
or deterioration been inspected to be in airwork	ooler hoses b on noted. I d IAW a 100 ho	by visual i certify tha ours inspec	inspection at this action and Michael	on-no leaks	ed	
been inspected	ooler hoses b on noted. I d IAW a 100 ho	by visual i certify tha ours inspec	inspection at this action and Michael	on-no leaks aircraft has a was determine all was determine all Haney	ed	
been inspected	ooler hoses b on noted. I d IAW a 100 ho	by visual i certify tha ours inspec	inspection at this action and Michael	on-no leaks aircraft has a was determine all was determine all Haney	ed	

Date	Aircraf	Time	Recorder	Maintenance
Date	This Date	Total	Reading	Mainenaice
	Brought Forward →	er drugge		Constitution of the Constitution
Date 10/10	199 Tach/Hobbs	1763,9	the	1980年1980年 新 1980
T.T:				
certify that	this aircraft Per	ngine, has be	en	
inspected in ac	coordance with an	HONUA		
	nd was determi			
	on per applicable	//		
service man		1		
Signed: //	Buchael	tanu 56	9130095	4
/		0		

Total To Carry Forward				
	***************************************	the second		

nd Remarks	Buston	10 17	Signature	Certificate No
Exodus Air Sere	rice 45	55 West Ave "G"	' (WJF)	
(661) 942		ncaster, Californ		
Date 11/15/2000 TSMO 457.48 Hrs.	Tach 1807.06 TST		Aircraft N8305W	
C/W AD95-26-13 on en spection-no leaks or this aircraft has be and was determined t	deterioration en inspected :	n noted. I IAW a 100 prthy condi	certify that	on

	Aircra	ft Time	Recorder	
Date	This Date	Total	Reading	Maintenance
	Brought Forward			office
Defer 11/15	TaclyHob	x: 1807.0	6ths.	Sensitivities
inspected in a	this aircraft	an ANNUM	PATTER MINISTER	
inspection a	nd was determ	nined to be in	air	
	on per applicab	e lifeic	1525525	
Service man	Milas	Jany So	91300957	4
	State			
Total To Carry Forward				

Registration	No.	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR
		Burger Black and Burger Black Branch Barrier Control Manager Branch Bran

and Remarks

Signature

Certificate No.

Exodus Air Service

4555 West Ave "G" (WJF) Lancaster, California 93536

Date 01/26/2002

Tach 1858.2 Hrs.

Aircraft N8305W

TSMO 508.62 Hrs.

TSTO

Removed and replaced ELT mounting tray, ELT battery, o-ring seals in LH and RH brake calipers, pilots seat height adjuster knob, LH MLG strut quad seal and several placards. Removed oxygen bottle for hydrostatic test by HRD and reinstalled. Complied with AD95-26-13 on oil cooler hoses by visual inspection-no leakage noted. I certify that this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with a 100 hours inspection and was determined to be in airworhty condition.

Michael Haney 569130095 A&P/IA

Date 01/26/2002 TSMO 508.62 H		Exodu		Date	
· s		Exodus Air Service	Brought Forward	This Date	Aircr
Tach		vice			Aircraft Time
1858.2 Hrs. TSTO				Total	
2 Hrs				Re	Re
	Lancast	1555 We		Reading	Recorder
Aircraft	Lancaster, California 93536	4555 West Ave "G" (WJF)			
Aircraft N8305W	1 93536	(WJF)			
				W	
				Maintenance	

Annual inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition per applicable Piper service manual. I certify that this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with an

569130095 A&P/IA Michael Haney

Carry Forward

Total To

Registration	No.	

Removed and replaced LH and RH aft aileron rod ends with new parts, checked rig and set cable tensions. Perform minor repair to lower engine cowling louver area. Complied with AD95-26-13 on oil cooler hoses from failing or rupturing per para 1A-within limits at this time and complied with AD2002-09-08 on to prevent failure of the propeller blade from fatigue cracks by data research-N/A due to blade serial numbers. I certify that this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with a 100 hours inspection and was determined to be airworthy condition.

Michael Haney () 569130095 A&P/IA

Aircraft Time			Recorder				
Date	This Date	Total	Reading		Maintenance		
	Brought Forward	74 20 ex	SHEET STATE	and the second			
1/25	63 Tach/Hobbs:	1877.23	Hoy.		1 1		
TF 1/03/		MUA					
certify that the	his aircraft en	gine has been	n		Land Stranger		
inspected in acc	cordance with an .	MINUAL	•				
inspection and	was determin	ed to be in a	(
	per applicable.	PIPER					
service manua		a. Mais	encae in				
igned:	may rea	my 56913	CISIA				
		U					
		seuH lasdal					
Total To							
Carry Forward							

Registration	No.	COLUMN TERMINATION AND ADMINISTRATION ADMINISTRATION AND ADMINISTRATIO

and Remarks	Set 1	Signature	Certificate No
EXODUS AIR SERVICE		To tilganii	
FAA REPAIR STA. #XXOR712L		1 Billions	
Transponder & encoding system. When			
oplicable have been tested & inspected in cordance with FAR-PART 43 APPENDIX			
91-413 certify that the Altimeter, Static System,			
d Integration Tests required by FAR 411 have been performed. The Altimeter			
s total to 120,000 FV			
gned Williat Hory 5580632			
		· I were a board	
			of lote

DATE: 6/23/03 AC S/N: 8124002

HOBBS : 1891.2

REG #: N8305W TTAF : 1891.2

PAGE: 1 of 1

LANDINGS :

: MT063024 W/O

INSTALLED NEW AMMETER KIT 765-186, INST NEW CHT TEMP INDICATING BULB 553-673 & CHECKED CHT CALIBRATION. INST NEW NLG TIRE 301-016 -006 S/N 30570562 W/ NEW 5.00-5 TUBE IAW THE CLEVELAND MAINTENANCE MANUAL INSTRUCTIONS. INST NEW DOME LHT DIMMER RHEOSTAT 456-732. RIGGED FLAP & AILERON SYSTEMS IAW THE PIPER PA-32-301T MAINTENANCE MANUAL. ADJ ELEVATOR ELECT TRIM STOP LIMITS IAW THE PA-32-301T M/M. ADJ IDLE MIXTURE FOR CORRECT RPM RISE @ CUT / OFF. ADJ MAX RPM LIMIT IAW THE PA-32-301T M/M. ALL OPERATIONAL, LEAK AND GROUND PERFORMANCE CHECKS WERE SATISFACTORY. I certify that this aircraft and or appliance identified above was repaired and inspected in accordance with current FAA Regulations under which the Operator is approved and is approved for return to service Pertinent details of this repair are on file at this repair station under work order #MT063024 dated 6/23/03. Rosself 1. Helon

Authorized Signature

TURBO AIR INC / 4000 S. ORCHARD ST, BOISE ID 83705

Total To d Carry Forward